 QAI LABORATORIES
U.S.A:   888.540.4024
CANADA:   877.461.8378
LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 1 of 2
ELECTRICAL LISTING PROGRAM
Customer: WaysPride China Ltd.
Class: Electrical Heating Pad
Location: Shenzhen, Guangdong
Website:
Listing No. E10681
Report No. E10681-1401 Ed. 3
Project No. E10681-2401
Effective Date: 2025-03-05
Last Revised
Date:
2025-03-05
Expires: N/A
Standards:
CSA C22.2 No. 130-03 – Requirements for Electrical Resistance Heating
Cables and Heating Device Sets
UL 499 – Electric Heating Appliances
Product: Electric Heating Pad
Markings: Products are marked in a permanent manner where it is readily visible after
installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, watts
e) QAI file Number: E10681
f) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 130-03 and UL 499”
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and
French
h) QAI logo shown here:
 QAI LABORATORIES
U.S.A:   888.540.4024
CANADA:   877.461.8378
LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
Models / Ratings:
Model Description Voltage Current Power Tank size
(gallon)
Pad size Foam Pad
thickness
Lead wire
length
CW-T825 Tank Heater Pad
with thermostat
120VAC 0.70A 84W 20-40
Gallon
8.0”x25” 2.5/3.0 mm 36”
CW-T1218 Tank Heater Pad
with thermostat
13.5VDC 4.80A 65W 29-40
Gallon
12”x18” 2.5/3.0 mm 36:
CW-ST725 Step Heater /
Tank Heater Pad
with thermostat
13.5VDC 5.80A 78W --- 7 ¼”x25” 2.5/3.0 mm 36”
CW-P312 Pipe heater Pad
for ½” pipe
13.5VDC 0.68A 9W --- 3”x12” 2.5/3.0 mm 18”
CW-P618 Pipe heater Pad
for 1 ½” pipe
13.5VDC 1.80A 24W --- 6”x18” 2.5/3.0 mm 18”
CW-P712  Pipe heater Pad
for 3” pipe
13.5VDC 1.70A 23W --- 7.5”x12” 2.5/3.0 mm 18”
CW-E38 Elbow Heater
Pad for 1 ½” pipe
13.5VDC 0.35A 4.7W --- 3”x8” 2.5/3.0 mm 18”
CW-E313 Elbow Heater
Pad for 3” pipe
13.5VDC 0.63A 8.5W --- 3”x13” 2.5/3.0 mm 18”
CW-T1221 Tank heater
pads for RV, with
thermostat
13.5VDC  5.80A 78W --- 12”x21.5” 2.5/3.0 mm 36”
CW-T734 Tank heater
pads for RV, with
thermostat
13.5VDC  4.8A 65W --- 7”x34” 2.5/3.0 mm 36”
CW-T1249 Tank heater
pads for RV, with
thermostat
120VAC 1.4A 172W --- 12”x49” 2.5/3.0 mm 36”
CW-T1460 Tank heater
pads for RV, with
thermostat
120VAC  1.4A 172W --- 14”x60” 2.5/3.0 mm 36”
Notes:
The materials, products or systems listed herein have been qualified to bear the QAI
Listing Mark under the conditions stated with each Listing. Only those products bearing the
QAI Listing Mark are considered to be listed by QAI. No warrantee is expressed or implied,
and no guarantee is provided that any jurisdictional authority will accept the Listing found
herein. The appropriate authorities should be contacted regarding the acceptability of any
given Listing. Visit the QAI Online Listing Directory located at www.qai.org for the most up
to date version of this Listing and to validate that this QAI Listing is active. Questions
regarding this listing may be directed to info@qai.org. Please include the listing number in
the request.
                                                                   ***